ACON, INC. • www.aconinc.com HS  Series                          Rev. Mar. 12, 1998            Pg. � of 5
ACON
DC-DC CONVERTERS
TM HS Series,   20 - 60W
Input Ranges :
   9-75 VDC
Output Output:
   Single Output

30 24.0 23.76 24.24 0.1 1.25 200mV 40mV 82% HW30S4824
* Combined Line & Load Regulation.
Product Numbering System & Selection Guide
H 50 S 24 05 TS
Series
No.
Output
Power
No
Output
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage Options
H 30 : 30W S : Single 12 :   9-18V 03 : 3.3V TS: Terminal Strips
24 : 18-36V 05 : 5.0V
48 : 36-75V 12 : 12V
W-24 : 10-36V 15 : 15V
W-48 : 20-75V 24 : 24V
ACON, INC. • www.aconinc.com HS  Series                          Rev. Mar. 12, 1998            Pg. � of 5
ACON
DC-DC CONVERTERS
TM HS Series,   20 - 60W
Chassis Mount (Optional, HS Suffix)
PC Board Mount (Standard)
0.
97
(2
5)
m
ax
.
#4-40 TAP, 4 PLACES.
Chassis Mount (TS Suffix)
4